1V
1.
1
02
.2
01
2
· S

Duct Humidity and Temperature Sensor LCN-FTK AA
Types available
Type code  Type   Description
Product overview
Duct sensor for measuring relative humidity and temperature in gaseous
media of heating, cooling and air-conditioning systems (e.g. in fresh air /
exhaust air ducts). Designed for locking on control and display systems.
Additionally, the device can be supplied with a passive temperature
sensor e.g. PT100, PT1000, NTC10k etc.
EXT-TN-1072327  LCN-FTK140AS PT1000 Duct sensor 140mm, 4...20mA for humidity, PT1000
EXT-TN-1072303  LCN-FTK140AS NTC10k Duct sensor 140mm, 4...20mA for humidity, NTC10k
EXT-TN-1072310  LCN-FTK140AS NTC10kPRE Duct sensor 140mm, 4...20mA for humidity, NTC10k Precon
EXT-TN-1066722  LCN-FTK140AA  Duct sensor 140mm, 2x 4...20mA for humidity and temperature
Technical data
Accuracy
Standards CE conformity
EN conformity